
Event  1   Men Distance Medley Frosh/Soph 

 Team Relay Seed Time

1 Pearl River 10:43.00   

2 Clarkstown South   

3 Marshfield   

4 Saint John's   

5 Scarsdale   

6 Danbury B   

7 Manhasset   

8 Ward Melville   

9 Fox Lane   

10 Rye   

11 Collegiate School   

12 Tappan Zee   

13 John Jay-Cross River   

14 White Plains   

15 Brewster   

16 Shaker   

17 Saint John's B   

18 Danbury   

19 Valhalla   

20 Byram Hills   

21 Scarsdale B   

22 Nanuet   

23 Syosset   

24 Syosset B   

25 Carmel   

26 North Salem   

27 Hunter College HS   

28 Pawling   

29 Hendrick Hudson   

30 John Jay-Cross River B   

31 Ridgefield   

32 Collegiate School B   

33 Suffern   

34 Mt. Vernon   

35 Ridgefield B   

36 Fox Lane B   

37 Stuyvesant   

38 St. Joseph by-the-Sea   

39 Tappan Zee B   

40 Hackley School   

41 New Rochelle   

42 Lakeland / Panas   

43 Suffern B   

44 Nanuet B   

45 Somers   

46 Harrison   

47 Stuyvesant B   

48 Woodlands   

49 Medgar Evers College Prep.   

Event  3   Men Distance Medley East Coast East Coast

 Team Relay Seed Time

1 Western Albemarle 10:16.00   

2 St. Joseph by-the-Sea   

3 Arlington   

4 Saint John's   

5 Danbury   

6 Manhasset   

7 Pleasantville (Ny)   

8 Ridge   

9 St. Peters Jersey City   

10 Clarkstown North   

Event  5   Men Distance Medley Open Open

 Team Relay Seed Time

1 Brewster 10:25.00   

2 Hamden   

3 Pearl River   

4 Northport   

5 Haddam-Killingworth   

6 Stuyvesant   

7 Danbury   

8 Marshfield   

9 Fox Lane   

10 Somers   

11 North Salem   

12 Northport B   

13 Collegiate School   

14 Syosset   

15 Ridgefield   

16 Clarkstown South   

17 Pawling   

18 New Canaan   

19 Suffern   

20 Marshfield B   

21 Tappan Zee   

22 Hamden B   

23 Saint John's   

24 Scarsdale   

25 Iona Prep   

26 Dover   

27 Manhasset   



28 Spackenkill   

29 Danbury B   

30 Ridgefield B   

31 Fox Lane B   

32 Cold Spring Harbor   

33 Clarkstown South B   

34 Stuyvesant B   

35 Riverdale Country School   

36 Scarsdale B   

37 Tappan Zee B   

38 Carmel   

39 Syosset B   

40 Suffern B   

41 Rye Country Day School   

Event  7   Men 4x400 Meter Relay Frosh/Soph Frosh/Soph

 Team Relay Seed Time

1 Ridgefield 3:29.00   

2 Elmont   

3 Clarkstown South   

4 Benjamin Banneker   

5 Danbury   

6 Iona Prep   

7 Pearl River   

8 Thomas Jefferson   

9 Lakeland / Panas   

10 Yonkers   

11 Rye Country Day School   

12 Clarkstown South B   

13 Mount St. Michael   

14 Hendrick Hudson   

15 Tappan Zee   

16 Medgar Evers College Prep.   

17 Nanuet   

18 Danbury B   

19 Nazareth   

20 Beacon   

21 Syosset   

22 Foxborough   

23 New Rochelle   

24 Ridgefield B   

25 White Plains   

26 Syosset B   

27 Columbia Grammar and Prep   

28 Yonkers B   

29 Tappan Zee B   

30 Suffern   

31 Ardsley   

32 Nanuet B   

33 Cardinal Spellman   

34 New Rochelle B   

35 Carmel   

36 Valhalla   

37 Somers   

38 Cardinal Spellman B   

Event  11   Men Shot Put Varsity

 Name School Seed Mark

1 Cannistraci, Andrew Iona Prep 62-04.00   

2 Landis, Cameron Cathedral Preparatory Sch   

3 Zimmerman, Jack Briarcliff   

4 Fasano, Chris Sachem North   

5 Mulatre, Hervens North Rockland   

6 Olsen, Gavin Manhasset   

7 Alexander, Vernon Huntington   

8 Devone, Juwan Cardinal Hayes   

9 Godfrey, Jack Newtown   

10 Jones, Amaru Huntington   

11 Gbenedio, Akpevwe Medgar Evers College Prep.   

12 Greifenberger, Cameron Amity Reg.   

13 broderick, elijah Susan Wagner   

14 Dias, Mayse Greater New Bedford Rvt   

15 Johnson, Avory Southampton   

16 Landis, Nolan Cathedral Preparatory Sch   

17 Faucher, Kyle Timberlane   

18 Tobia, Sam Iona Prep   

19 Thompson, Cameron Lakeland / Panas   

20 Charles, Kenny Huntington   

21 Pantaleon, Feddy Cardinal Hayes   

22 McFarlane, Daevon Danbury   

23 Alexis, Cliventz Ramapo   

24 Hirsh, Andrew Harrison   

25 Uhl, AJ Tappan Zee   

26 Hinh, Jonah Danbury   

27 Reid, Dominic Beacon   

28 Zecchin, Michael North Rockland   

29 Johnston, Jarrett Old Rochester   

30 Mouzakis, Anastasios Tappan Zee   

31 Rodriguez, Kelbin Danbury   

32 Estudante, James Old Rochester   

33 Popino, Nick North Babylon   

34 Portelance, Evan Old Rochester   



35 Gensel, James Tappan Zee   

36 Zurkow, Henry Scarsdale   

37 Rosendorf, Phil Susan Wagner   

38 Mentor, Justice St. Benedicts   

39 Forrest, Jordan New Rochelle   

40 Guichardo, Joel North Rockland   

41 Hooker, Tyree St. Benedicts   

42 Johnson, Joshua Fordham Prep   

43 Broncato, Lucas Roslyn   

44 Tuller, Max Saratoga Springs   

45 Cross, Granderson Mt. Vernon   

46 Maldonado, Daniel Syosset   

47 Georgakis, Austin Syosset   

48 amankwah, frank Spring Valley   

49 Augustin, Marc Spring Valley   

 Name School

50 Ramponeau, Joshua Spring Valley   

51 mcNeil, Rashon New Rochelle   

52 Allison, Jordan Hackley School   

53 Irish, Matt Saratoga Springs   

54 Naresh, Isidore Mt. Vernon   

55 Stanco, Anthony Syosset   

56 Fierro, Christopher Syosset   

57 Johnson, Daniel Mt. Vernon   

58 Xu, Yannan Syosset   

59 Gaines, Michael Columbia Grammar and Prep   

60 Sharpe, Jamal Mt. Vernon   

61 Reyes, Kevin Mt. Vernon   

62 Lewis, Jason Mt. Vernon   

Event  13   Men Outdoor Pentathlon Varsity

 Name School Points

1 Cummings, Ryan Jfk-Bellmore 3009   

2 Crowell, Exzayvian Huntington All 19 are accepted   

3 Davis, Terrel Beacon   

4 Vilajeti, Daniel Scarsdale   

5 Goldsmith, Matt John Jay-East Fishkill   

6 Morel, Jose Sachem North   

7 Panzarino, Michael Somers   

8 Maloney, Malachai Beacon   

9 Terry, Cole Newtown   

10 Akinwunmi, Tobbi Beacon   

11 Obayi, Ikpechwu Archbishop Molloy   

12 Silver-Frankel, Eilon John Jay-Cross River   

13 Brooks, Dhanyul Bay Shore   

14 Diaz, Kevin North Rockland   

15 Aranda, Matias Valhalla   

16 Kelly, Liam John Jay-Cross River   

17 Rounds, Danny Foxborough   

18 Castillo, Jonathon Archbishop Stepinac   

19 Gordon, Darrien White Plains   

Event  14   Men Long Jump Varsity

 Name School Seed Mark

1 Grey, Rayvon Beacon 24-09.00   

2 Tucker, Infinite Huntington   

3 Davis, Terrel Beacon   

4 Nance, Justes Blair Academy   

5 Johnson, Kyree Huntington   

6 Lafferty, Luke Eastport-South Manor   

7 Su, Matthew Jericho   

8 Floyd, Isaac Greenwich   

9 Roderick, Anthony Hackley School   

10 Scanlon, Jesse Southampton   

11 Gonzales, Kerron Amityville   

12 Pappas, Armand Croton-Harmon   

13 Brown, Dante Nyack   

14 Holland, Jason Somers   

15 Cafri, Dmitry Briarcliff   

16 Oguntoye, Emmanuel Amityville   

17 Louis, Rutchlor Ramapo   

18 Pereira, Sebastian Southampton   

19 Blue, Robert Harrison   

20 Youngblood, Isaiah North Babylon   

21 Matrangolo, Michael St. Joseph by-the-Sea   

22 Abel, Raphael McQuaid   

23 Battat, Michael Amity Reg.   

24 Skipper, Clarence Guilderland   

25 Burrell, Derrick Bay Shore   

26 Cavatta, Nick Saratoga Springs   

27 Teal, John Cambridge Rindge & Latin   

28 Thompson, Ryan North Babylon   

29 Thomas, Keelan New Rochelle   

30 Moudourou, Pierre Danbury   

31 Storm, Jeff Ridgefield   

32 Smith, Izaias Saratoga Springs   

33 Charles-Pierre, Christopher Bay Shore   

34 Ito, Kakeru Harrison   

35 Edwards, Tumani Danbury   

36 Winston, Deyon Lakeland / Panas   

37 Crandell, Massaiah Danbury   

38 Berry, Zaviir Guilderland   

39 Luctamar, Josias Lakeland / Panas   

40 Dinnoo, Kenneth Amityville   

41 Marrero, Jacob Amityville   

42 Hamilton, Tahj Greenwich   

43 Alexandre, Marc Nyack   

44 Odigi, Iyore North Babylon   

45 Diaz, Noel Danbury   



46 Desousa, Shane Old Rochester   

47 Forde, Justin Brien McMahon   

48 Ibalio, Daniel Nyack   

49 Celestine, Jacub Lakeland / Panas   

50 Chin, Stephen Poly Prep Country Day   

51 Kearney, Demere St. Benedicts   

52 Hadzigeorgiou, Nick Sachem North   

53 Fields, Tyquel Archbishop Stepinac   

54 Cottone, Joseph St. Joseph by-the-Sea   

55 Winston, Tyger Archbishop Stepinac   

56 Vilajeti, Adam Scarsdale   

57 louis, romaniel Spring Valley   

58 Arrington-Holmes, Justin Trinity School   

59 Bartlett, Ethan Valhalla   

60 Miranda, Kobe Archbishop Stepinac   

61 Davis III, Bruce St. Benedicts   

62 Carbone, Nick Archbishop Stepinac   

63 Abrahams, Noah Archbishop Stepinac   

64 Bown, Jesse Archbishop Stepinac   

65 St. Hilaire, Mendel Mt. Vernon   

66 Cerretani, Nick Archbishop Stepinac   

67 Fortune, Stephane Spring Valley   

68 Kleckner, Mitchell Columbia Grammar and Prep   

69 Howe, Zyion White Plains   

70 Ricketts, D'Shaun Mt. Vernon   

71 Nduka, David White Plains   

72 Jacob, Chad Mt. Vernon   

Event  17   Men 200 Meter Dash Varsity Prelims

 Name School Seed Time Top 8 to the finals 

1 Williams, Noah McQuaid 21.72   

2 Butcher, Corey Medgar Evers College Prep.   

3 Johnson, Kyree Huntington   

4 Miller, Michael Christopher Columbus   

5 Griffiths, Ronaldo Clara Barton   

6 Eaton, Sebastian Souhegan   

7 Brooks, Wyatt North Rockland   

8 Thompson, patrick James Madison   

9 Clarke, Devonte Danbury   

10 Petridis, Niko Brien McMahon   

11 Adams, David Beacon   

12 Griffin, Tysheem Amityville   

13 Billings, Blaine Newburgh   

14 Bryan, Khavon North Babylon   

15 Percival, Justin St. Anthony's   

16 Bonner, Kyshawn Windsor   

17 Ngbokoli, Elijah Hackley School   

18 Mighty, Kemarni Clara Barton   

19 Haughton, Robert Saratoga Springs   

20 Vassell, Eric Mount St. Michael   

21 Thomas, Keelan New Rochelle   

22 Linehan, Daniel Brien McMahon   

23 Brown, Dante Nyack   

24 Stephenson, Jallah Manhasset   

25 Lewis, Malik Poughkeepsie   

26 Hunter, Sha Heem Boys & Girls   

27 Cadet, Stanley North Babylon   

28 DeFreitas, Andrew Xavier   

29 Boyd-Pastel, Malik White Plains   

30 Franklin, Andre Southampton   

31 Sandling, Jimmy Rye Country Day School   

32 Santana, Nelson Cardinal Hayes   

33 Rochester, O'Shane Mount St. Michael   

34 Miller, Anthony Yonkers   

35 DePas, Kaylan St. Benedicts   

36 Ohia-Enjia, Onye Hackley School   

37 Amaro, Rafael Cardinal Hayes   

38 Brown, Tai Midwood   

39 Rooney, Daniel McQuaid   

40 Palmer, Evan Peru   

41 Richards, Ryan Boys & Girls   

42 Kaikai, Tony Beacon   

43 Leake, Lawrence Huntington   

44 Murphy, Sean Guilderland   

45 Konigsberg, Matt Harrison   

46 Inzar, Darius Hackley School   

47 Abreu, Leonardo Danbury   

48 Afrim-Thmas-Hendersn, Kwesi St. Anthony's   

49 Thompson, Jordan Susan Wagner   

50 Brown, Riccardo Manhasset   

51 Pressley, D'Andre Yonkers   

52 Alexis, Jamari St. Peters   

53 Pagan, Daniel St. Peters   

54 Martin, Noah Greater New Bedford Rvt   

55 Britton, Winston Hackley School   

56 Norton, Shawn John Jay-East Fishkill   

57 Forson, Prince Archbishop Stepinac   

58 Parkinson, Sean-Michael Danbury   

59 Farris, Tyler Greenwich   

60 Dorielan, Peterlee Cambridge Rindge & Latin   

61 Sean, Taylor Guilderland   

62 Gilkes, Demoni Elmont   

63 McLeod, Lee Yonkers   

64 Nihill, Nick Pomperaug   

65 Stewart, Niles Poly Prep Country Day   

66 Ayhan, Ekrem Blair Academy   

67 McCants, Nate White Plains   



68 Epps, Tim Windsor   

69 Kadish, Vladslav Roy C. Ketcham   

70 Marsland, Justin Nyack   

71 Denis, Jashua St. Benedicts   

72 Flemming, Khalil St. Benedicts   

73 Mayfield, Brandon Liverpool   

74 Mathieu, Lucas Elmont   

75 Barthelemy, Mark Elmont   

76 Muccio, Justin St. Peters   

77 Mahoney, James St. Joseph by-the-Sea   

78 Windisch, Stephen Harrison   

79 Thomas, Malik New Fairfield   

80 Mulling, Dornell Yonkers   

81 Spencer, Shem Harry S. Truman   

82 Anglin, Denzelle Thomas Jefferson   

83 Aracena, Jonmichael Bronx HS of Science   

84 Blue, Robert Harrison   

85 McCrea, Tyren Danbury   

86 Mills, Brandon Harry S. Truman   

87 O'Neal, Kalvin Amityville   

88 mcglashan, revnor Harry S. Truman   

89 Bailey, Raneil Harry S. Truman   

90 Williams, Raheem Columbia Grammar and Prep   

91 Creekmore, LaShaun Bay Shore   

92 Santos, Evan Old Rochester   

93 Boateng, Gilbart Yonkers   

94 Diggs, Bruce Yonkers   

95 Cabrera Arias, Winston Brien McMahon   

96 Djalo, Michael Elmont   

97 Ghyll, Patrick Guilderland   

98 Jones, Shameen Cardinal Hayes   

99 St. Jean, Deeon Medgar Evers College Prep.   

100 Gianisello, Michael Greenwich   

101 Watson, Daniel Fox Lane   

102 Dwyer, Ryan Nanuet   

103 Lorrick, Malachi Danbury   

104 Coleman, Cameron Rye Country Day School   

105 Van Kleek, Jackson North Salem   

106 Leong, Nicholas Roslyn   

107 Abelard, Kevin Ramapo   

108 Santos, Will Old Rochester   

109 Espinal, Socrates Blind Brook   

110 Wise, Solomon Bronx HS of Science   

111 Gallup, Evan Guilderland   

112 Ramirez, Pedro Danbury   

113 Mollison, Joshua Clara Barton   

114 Garrick, Avalon Lakeland / Panas   

115 Chin, Stephen Poly Prep Country Day   

116 Sanchez, Peter Rye Country Day School   

117 Pryce, Brendan Brewster   

118 Baisi, Marcus Danbury   

119 Scott, Jaren Alexander Hamilton   

120 Krush, Jackson Roslyn   

121 Thomson, Julian Clarkstown North   

122 Hatcher, Colin Alexander Hamilton   

123 Jefferson, Simon Beacon   

124 Harmsen, Joshua Clarkstown North   

125 Bacchus, Izzy Scarsdale   

126 Bass, Najee New Rochelle   

127 Omuemu, Eseosa Foxborough   

128 Schepis, Rob North Rockland   

129 Koomson, Frederick Ramapo   

130 Moore, Tyrese Mt. Vernon   

131 Chambers, Reheem Harry S. Truman   

132 Emery, Ian Fairfield College Prep   

133 Sena, Marquis Christopher Columbus   

134 Bournias, Themistokl Bronx HS of Science   

135 Thompson, Ricardo Mt. Vernon   

136 Frost, Donald Liverpool   

137 Winston, Tyger Archbishop Stepinac   

138 Gomez, Jonathon Archbishop Stepinac   

139 Carluen, Jude Bronx HS of Science   

140 Marshall, Ryhan Christopher Columbus   

141 Wolitzer, Ryan Rye Country Day School   

142 Stroupe, Garrett Cathedral Preparatory Sch   

143 Celestine, Jashua Lakeland / Panas   

144 Hathway, Jared Windham   

145 Bramwell, Stephan Amityville   

146 Genereux, Joakim Jacques Leber   

147 Jackson, Evander Rye Country Day School   

148 Guerin, Cole Mt. Ararat   

149 Rossi, Dan Brewster   

150 Shaw, Devonte Fairfield College Prep   

151 Brown, Ryan St. Peters   

152 Piloco, Nick Archbishop Stepinac   

153 Yee, Nicholas Salesian   

154 Thelors, Rodley Spring Valley   

155 Moore, Thomas Fairfield College Prep   

156 Lewis, Jordan Port Chester   

157 Hinds, Terrance Amityville   

158 Sanchez, Rayder Port Chester   

159 Blackburn, Shawn Port Chester   

160 Mieouin, Makendy Spring Valley   

161 Lobue, William Columbia Grammar and Prep   

162 Lambert, Amado Salesian   

163 Cremin, Patrick Salesian   

164 Weyhrauch, Robert Salesian   

165 Cohen, Jason Columbia Grammar and Prep   

166 Perdomo, Eric Salesian   

167 Armstrong, Khalid Mt. Vernon   



168 Seide, Spencer Mt. Vernon   

169 Hagopian, George Salesian   

170 Benitez, Damien HS Graphic Communication Arts   

171 Hemmingway, Johnathan Mt. Vernon   

Event  19   Men 4x400 Meter Relay Nick Panaro 

 Team Relay Seed Time

1 St. Benedicts 3:19.00   

2 Newburgh   

3 Ramapo   

4 Amityville   

5 Nyack   

6 Rye Country Day School   

7 Mt. Vernon   

8 Marshfield   

9 Iona Prep   

10 Cardinal Spellman   

11 Yonkers   

12 Mount St. Michael   

13 Amity Reg.   

14 Clarkstown South   

15 New Rochelle   

16 Benjamin Banneker   

17 Paul D. Schreiber B   

18 Trinity School   

19 North Rockland   

20 Nanuet   

21 Old Rochester   

22 Amityville B   

23 Fox Lane   

24 Somers   

25 Roslyn   

26 Windham   

27 Miller Place   

28 Rye Country Day School B   

29 Cornwall   

30 Mt. Ararat   

31 Paul D. Schreiber   

32 Roy C. Ketcham   

33 Newtown   

34 Fordham Prep   

35 Clarkstown South B   

36 Cardinal Hayes   

37 North Babylon   

38 Poly Prep Country Day   

39 Yonkers B   

40 New Fairfield   

41 New Rochelle B   

42 Nanuet B   

43 White Plains   

44 Poughkeepsie   

45 Cardinal Spellman B   

46 Greater New Bedford Rvt   

47 Columbia Grammar and Prep   

48 Carmel   

49 Salesian   

50 Archbishop Stepinac   

51 Archbishop Stepinac B   

Event  22   Men 800 Meter Run Varsity

 Name School Seed Time

1 Gleen, Tyler Trumbull 1:53.44   

2 Robinson, Shavanes Boys & Girls   

3 Velez, Nick St. Joseph by-the-Sea   

4 Garabito, Andrew Archbishop Molloy   

5 Delfay, Mike Brewster   

6 Schott, Tom Miller Place   

7 Farley, Dennis St. Peters   

8 Lewis, James Staples   

9 Sbrolini, Eric Arlington   

10 Reddy, Michael Archbishop Molloy   

11 Camillieri, Brian Nanuet   

12 McGuire, Shane Huntington   

13 Ratte, Connor Coventry   

14 Zepf, Tim Trinity   

15 Ronan, Dominick Xavier   

16 Hughes, Conor Fordham Prep   

17 Simmons, Derrick Poly Prep Country Day   

18 Morrison, Joe Arlington   

19 White, Patrick Kellenberg   

20 Tibbets, Chris Sachem North   

21 Coleman, Terrell Liverpool   

22 Long, Tom Cinnaminson   

23 aaron, akeem Thomas Jefferson   

24 Valvano, Stephen St. Benedicts   

25 Boone, Xaiver Newburgh   

26 Ragusa, Reece Arlington   

27 Tindale, Noah Guilderland   

28 Yahia, JC Pleasantville (Ny)   

29 Nieves, Matthew Bishop Loughlin   

30 Day, Kenny Ridgefield   

31 Roberts, Jake Danbury   

32 Simmons, Byron St. Benedicts   

33 Siff-Scherr, Aaron Paul D. Schreiber   

34 Hawker, Matt Albertus Magnus   



35 Maddix, Isaiah Peru   

36 Battersby, Colin Beacon   

37 Avolio, Thomas Valhalla   

38 Henderson, Theodore Haldane   

39 Gay, Jon Westport   

40 Crough, Spencer Southampton   

41 Coleman, Benjamin Fox Lane   

42 Oe, Sebastian Greenwich   

43 Daly, Ian Inter-Lakes   

44 Fallon, Kyle Norwalk   

45 Romer, Stephen Lakeland / Panas   

46 Milich, Brandon Clarkstown South   

47 Soares, Ian Beacon   

48 Ryan, Danny Ward Melville   

49 Markase, Deven St. Peters   

50 Rodriguez, Alvaro North Rockland   

51 Kansky, Joshua Clarkstown North   

52 Bamberg, Scott St. Benedicts   

53 Gooden, Arthur Fordham Prep   

54 McDonald, Ethan Guilderland   

55 Simpson, Shayne Boys & Girls   

56 Blanche, Justin Manhasset   

57 Javois, Keshaun Medgar Evers College Prep.   

58 Philistin, Mich Spring Valley   

59 Swanney, Jacob Timberlane   

60 Vierling, Sean St. Anthony's   

PROVISIONAL LIST - MOVE UP (IN ORDER) AS SCRATCHES OCCUR

61 Hurley, Justin Packer Collegiate Institute scratched   

62 Rosales, Ittai Mamaroneck   

63 Labbe, Austin Clarkstown South   

64 Ojeda, Adrian White Plains   

65 McDonald, Vaughan Trinity School   

66 Harrington, Ryan Windsor   

67 Adelhart, Andrew Paul D. Schreiber   

68 Gudicipietro, Robert St. Joseph by-the-Sea   

69 Davis, Noah Pinkerton   

70 Jones, Derek Cathedral Preparatory Sch   

71 Ruspantini, Robert St. Joseph by-the-Sea   

72 Farrell, Nicholas Haldane   

73 Rainsby, Graham Packer Collegiate Institute scratched   

74 Caterisano, Nick McQuaid   

75 Ryan, Jack Rye   

76 Dey, Jack Cathedral Preparatory Sch   

77 Banker, Jared Peru   

78 Willis, Mark Rye   

79 Tiong-Smith, Christian Xavier   

80 Cotto, Brandon Bay Shore   

81 Hemmingway, Johnathan Mt. Vernon   

82 Ceballo, Adrian St. Benedicts   

83 Neuendorf, Matt Briarcliff   

84 Cyprus, John Manhasset   

85 Brooks, Jelani Clara Barton   

86 Holland, Ryan St. Peters   

87 Morgan, Riley Columbia Grammar and Prep   

88 Peters, Jared North Rockland   

89 Preliner, Isak Cambridge Rindge & Latin   

90 Bronkema, Dylan Pleasantville (Ny)   

91 Parker, Isaac Xavier   

92 Malagraph, Conor Clarkstown South   

93 Gwilt, Collin Liverpool   

94 Harris, Jackson Riverdale Country School   

95 Wallace, Humberto James Madison   

96 Chavis, K'Von Mt. Vernon   

97 Sawyer, Spenser Windham   

98 Kowgios, Nick North Salem   

99 Trichilo, Paul Guilderland   

100 Webber, Michael Bronx HS of Science   

101 Reizis, Timothy Bronx HS of Science   

102 Ramirez, Carlos Salesian   

103 Bodnar, Jack St. Peters   

104 Horan, Andrew Guilderland   

105 Pietrafesa, Leonard Port Chester   

106 hutson, avery Spring Valley   

107 Rodgers, Greg Mt. Vernon   

108 Armstrong, Khalid Mt. Vernon   

109 Eisert, Alex Columbia Grammar and Prep   

110 Kleckner, Mitchell Columbia Grammar and Prep   

Event  24   Men 3200 Meter Run Varsity

 Name School Seed Time

Tooker, Aidan Saratoga Springs 8:51.00 Going into the seeding meeting I left two updates in the car.   

Salisbury, Jack La Salle Academy 8:53.00 The race has been expanded to include these two.   

Principe Jr., David La Salle Academy 8:54.00   

Bouthillette, Matt La Salle Academy 8:55.00   

van der Els, Eric Brien McMahon 8:56.87   

Wilcutts, Gannon Western Albemarle 8:57.25   

Steele, Nick Bromfield School 8:57.43   

Affolder, Noah Carthage   

Lundy, Conor Fordham Prep   

Kutch, Ryan St. Anthony's   

Laverty, Sean Cumberland   

Petrella, Ben Liverpool   

Altopp, Gabe Ridgefield   

Morton, Sam Mamaroneck   

Buckholtz, Frederick St. Anthony's   

Carey, Noah Guilderland   

Mickool, Ian Ridgefield   



Fulk, Kyle Norwood   

Ungvarsky, Michael Cinnaminson   

Laverdiere, Luke Yarmouth

Reilly, Mike Ward Melville   

Lauer, Jonathan Sachem North   

Aschale, Daniel Cambridge Rindge & Latin   

Hazelwood, Kevin Brewster   

Scanlon, Ryan Harborfields   

Thompson, Drew Fairfield College Prep   

Dorflinger, Drew Pleasantville (Ny)   

Dearie, Ryan St. Anthony's   

Gallagher, Ryan Briarcliff   

Leff, David West Genesee   

Cipri, Giancarlo Xavier

Sevilla, Nick Pinkerton   

Stack, Conor Arlington

PROVISIONAL LIST - MOVE UP (IN ORDER) AS SCRATCHES OCCUR   

Avery, Jake Ithaca   

Langer, Christopher St. Anthony's   

Adamski, Jack Danbury   

Fusco, Gregory Somers   

Nichols, Dan Danbury   

Stutzman, Trevor Western Albemarle   

Crowley, Greg Scarsdale   

Comstock, Ryan Liverpool   

Brisman, Will Fairfield Warde   

Murray, Sean John Jay-East Fishkill   

Henderson, Theodore Haldane   

Napora, Danny Roy C. Ketcham   

Young, Will Mamaroneck   

Hoelzl, Justin Wilton   

Rautter, Michael New Fairfield   

Block, Harrison Amity Reg.   

Fusco, Matthew Somers   

Kates, Andy Greenwich   

Rosa, Juan St. Benedicts   

Rivas, Chris Brookfield   

Foster, Ben Staples   

Jacobsen, Erik Brewster   

Dougherty, Matthew Fordham Prep   

Morastitla, Gustavo Southampton   

Brubacher, David Cornwall   

Karam, Ben Xavier   

Tuohy, Patrick North Rockland   

Ehlenberger, Jack Western Albemarle   

Dillon, Matt Arlington   

Ryan, Aidan Trinity School   

Mocarski, Alex Fairfield Warde   

McNamara, Luke Fordham Prep   

Kopstein, Thomas Huntington   

Pietrafesa, Leonard Port Chester   

Siranaula, Dayshawn Brewster   

Engel, Patrick Miller Place   

Cunalata, Andre Francis Lewis   

Goldberg, Alex Archbishop Molloy   

Gudicipietro, Robert St. Joseph by-the-Sea   

Delgado, Akahnni Thomas Jefferson   

Murgida, Freddy Archbishop Molloy   

Caron, Peter Windham   

Scheffs-Bevington, Leon Bronx HS of Science   

Abraham, Alex Pomperaug   

Pereira, Ygor Mt. Vernon   

Mandel, Ben Columbia Grammar and Prep   

  

  

Event  26   Men 1 Mile Run Sect 1 

 Name School Seed Time

1 Henderson, Theodore Haldane 4:26.65   

2 Camillieri, Brian Nanuet All accepted   

3 Ortega, Jemar Nyack   

4 Young, Will Mamaroneck   

5 Bendlin, Jay Valhalla   

6 Rosales, Ittai Mamaroneck   

7 Batuyev, Evgeniy North Salem   

8 Farrell, Nicholas Haldane   

9 Labbe, Austin Clarkstown South   

10 Tuohy, Patrick North Rockland   

11 Fusco, Matthew Somers   

12 Rajagopal, Ellery Harrison   

13 Mariuzza, Dylan Yorktown   

14 Ballard, Andrew Mamaroneck   

15 Stafford, Cameron Fox Lane   

16 Crino, Nicholas White Plains   

17 Sayre, Matthew Lakeland / Panas   

18 Jacobsen, Erik Brewster   

19 Greene, Max Brewster   

20 Jacob, Matt New Rochelle   

Event  28   Men 4x800 Meter Relay Nick Panaro 

 Team Relay Seed Time

1 Lakeland / Panas 8:05.00   

2 Pearl River   

3 Haddam-Killingworth   

4 Yonkers   



5 Clarkstown South   

6 John Jay-Cross River   

7 Iona Prep   

8 North Rockland   

9 Fox Lane   

10 Manchester   

11 Trinity School   

12 St. Anthony's   

13 Paul D. Schreiber   

14 Roslyn   

15 Thomas Jefferson   

16 Beacon   

17 Brewster   

18 Cardinal Spellman   

19 Roy C. Ketcham   

20 Danbury   

21 Paul D. Schreiber B   

22 Cornwall   

23 North Salem   

24 Somers   

25 Nyack   

26 Hendrick Hudson   

27 New Fairfield   

28 Fox Lane B   

29 Hunter College HS   

30 Bronx HS of Science   

31 Clarkstown South B   

32 Poly Prep Country Day   

33 Nanuet   

34 Mt. Ararat   

35 White Plains   

36 Hingham   

37 Lakeland / Panas B   

38 North Babylon   

39 Brewster B   

40 Rye Country Day School   

41 Greater New Bedford Rvt   

42 Carmel   

43 Old Rochester   

44 Fordham Prep   

45 Roy C. Ketcham B   

46 Nanuet B   

47 New Rochelle   

48 Columbia Grammar and Prep   

Event  29   Men Discus Throw Varsity

 Name School Seed Mark

1 White, Leon Massapequa 178-05   

2 Cannistraci, Andrew Iona Prep   

3 Landis, Nolan Cathedral Preparatory Sch   

4 Zimmerman, Jack Briarcliff   

5 Landis, Cameron Cathedral Preparatory Sch   

6 Thompson, Cameron Lakeland / Panas   

7 Alexis, Cliventz Ramapo   

8 Charles, Kenny Huntington   

9 Mouzakis, Anastasios Tappan Zee   

10 Johnson, Avory Southampton   

11 Wilson, Deonte Amityville   

12 Fasano, Chris Sachem North   

13 Faucher, Kyle Timberlane   

14 Antonelli, John Syosset   

15 Archer, Jonas Amityville   

16 Santiago, Alex Bay Shore   

17 Alexander, Vernon Huntington   

18 Tobia, Sam Iona Prep   

19 Kim, Mark Syosset   

20 Forrest, Jordan New Rochelle   

21 Knaack, Brendan Scarsdale   

22 Berry, Keon Clara Barton   

23 Jones, Amaru Huntington   

24 Mulatre, Hervens North Rockland   

25 Urbanik, TJ Pinkerton   

26 Dias, Mayse Greater New Bedford Rvt   

27 Popino, Nick North Babylon   

28 Pantaleon, Feddy Cardinal Hayes   

29 Gordon, Floyd Clara Barton   

30 Campbell, Omalie Clara Barton   

31 Huibregtse, Clyde Bronx HS of Science   

32 Gordon, Trevon Ramapo   

33 Tuller, Max Saratoga Springs   

34 Doherty, Paul Haddam-Killingworth   

35 Guichardo, Joel North Rockland   

36 Shaw, Matthew Cornwall   

37 Georgakis, Austin Syosset   

38 DeGraviers, Hadonel Cornwall   

39 Rodriguez, David Thomas Jefferson   

40 McPhail, Jack Rye Country Day School   

41 Irish, Matt Saratoga Springs   

42 Hammad, Ahmed St. Benedicts   

43 Rutter, Seth Clarkstown North   

44 Santamaria, Max Brewster   

45 Ramponeau, Joshua Spring Valley   

46 Allison, Jordan Hackley School   

47 Nemechek, Matthew Newburgh   

48 Alaxander, Kutory Newburgh   

49 Augustin, Marc Spring Valley   

50 Johnson, Joshua Fordham Prep   



51 Okpala, Obinna St. Benedicts   

52 Samuels, Jonathan Bronx HS of Science   

53 Gbenedio, Akpevwe Medgar Evers College Prep.   

54 Cross, Granderson Mt. Vernon   

55 Johnson, Daniel Mt. Vernon   

56 amankwah, frank Spring Valley   

Event  35   Men 110 Meter Hurdles Varsity Prelims

 Name School Seed Time

1 Tucker, Infinite Huntington 14.04 Top 8 to the finals 

2 Adams, David Beacon   

3 Lewis, Tyler Medgar Evers College Prep.   

4 Brown, Tai Midwood   

5 Scanlon, Jesse Southampton   

6 Gansfuss, Christopher Hunterdon Central   

7 Renwick, Danny Old Rochester   

8 Ezeillo, Chima North Rockland   

9 Falconer, Dakari St. Peters Jersey City   

10 Louis-Juste, Philippe North Rockland   

11 Alao, Oluwatomide Archbishop Molloy   

12 Logan, Jalen North Babylon   

13 Velez, Joseph Francis Lewis   

14 Pereira, Sebastian Southampton   

15 Nicolia, Noah Cathedral Preparatory Sch   

16 Torres, Andres Guilderland   

17 Benymon, Alijah Amityville   

18 Jonson, Alex Windham   

19 DaSilva, Kaio Valhalla   

20 rogers, omar Franklin K. Lane   

21 Banful, Humphrey Clara Barton   

22 Runge, Justin Carthage   

23 Woodell, Jameson Hunterdon Central   

24 Wisowaty, Robbie St. Peters Jersey City   

25 Obayi, Ikpechwu Archbishop Molloy   

26 Konigsberg, Matt Harrison   

27 Jean Michel, Stephan Franklin K. Lane   

28 Deri, Brett Newtown   

29 Valdez, Trevin New Rochelle   

30 Titus, Joshua Archbishop Molloy   

31 Rock, Liam Archbishop Molloy   

32 Diaz, Kevin North Rockland   

33 Ovalles, Javier Xavier   

34 Banson, Aaron Cardinal Hayes   

35 Berry, Zaviir Guilderland   

36 Afragola, Lucian Haddam-Killingworth   

37 Olavarria, Maximo Cornwall   

38 Fortune, Stephane Spring Valley   

39 Pierre -maintus, Asderly Brien McMahon   

40 Jackson, Evander Rye Country Day School   

41 Clachar, Orion Coe-Brown   

42 Spevack, Eli Old Rochester   

43 Crozier, Jon Harrison   

44 Mason, Taquaine Cambridge Rindge & Latin   

45 Boyle, Jarron Westport   

46 Coleman, Javon Hackley School   

47 Howe, Zyion White Plains   

48 Raynaud, La'Rue Mt. Vernon   

49 Bowen, Jadin Mt. Vernon   

Event  36   Men 100 Meter Dash Varsity Prelims

 Name School Seed Time

1 Johnson, Kyree Huntington 10.60 Top 8 to the finals 

2 Brown, Riccardo Manhasset 10.60   

3 Dassaline, Jahnique Newburgh 10.60   

4 Su, Matthew Jericho   

5 Franklin, Andre Southampton   

6 Butcher, Corey Medgar Evers College Prep.   

7 Grey, Rayvon Beacon   

8 Youngblood, Isaiah North Babylon   

9 Williams, Bobby Newburgh   

10 Clarke, Devonte Danbury   

11 Bonner, Kyshawn Windsor   

12 Coyle, Tyler Windsor   

13 Roderick, Anthony Hackley School   

14 Brooks, Wyatt North Rockland   

15 Thomas, Keelan New Rochelle   

16 covington, Justin Cardinal Hayes   

17 Farris, Tyler Greenwich   

18 James, Anthony Bay Shore   

19 Whittick, Kareem Boys & Girls   

20 Flemming, Khalil St. Benedicts   

21 Michel, Malyk Nyack   

22 Green, Jr., Rodney North Babylon   

23 Petridis, Niko Brien McMahon   

24 Williams, Raheem Columbia Grammar and Prep   

25 Aerts, Masaki St. Peters Jersey City   

26 Ngbokoli, Elijah Hackley School   

27 Moudourou, Pierre Danbury   

28 Hewins, Jake Hingham   

29 Clarke, Brandon Woodlands   

30 Jefferson, Simon Beacon   

31 Lewis, Malik Poughkeepsie   

32 Thompson, Ryan North Babylon   

33 Glover, Kedar Woodlands   

34 Afrim-Thmas-Hendersn, Kwesi St. Anthony's   

35 Elliott, Gabriel Windsor   

36 Dacres, Shaquille Mt. Vernon   



37 Konigsberg, Matt Harrison   

38 Palmer, Shane Ridgefield   

39 Mahon, Michael Windsor   

40 Norton, Shawn John Jay-East Fishkill   

41 Inzar, Darius Hackley School   

42 Agosto, Aaron Danbury   

43 Schachter, Ari Paul D. Schreiber   

44 Murphy, Nick Dover   

45 Samson, Rodney Iona Prep   

46 DaSilva, Kaio Valhalla   

47 Anderson, Gregory Fairfield College Prep   

48 Santana, Nelson Cardinal Hayes   

49 mcglashan, revnor Harry S. Truman   

50 Thomas, Malik New Fairfield   

51 Stephenson, Jallah Manhasset   

52 Scott, Jaren Alexander Hamilton   

53 Miller, Anthony Yonkers   

54 Palmer, Evan Peru   

55 Kadish, Vladslav Roy C. Ketcham   

56 Storm, Jeff Ridgefield   

57 Thompson, Ricardo Mt. Vernon   

58 Hanasai, Shemaiah Ardsley   

59 Hinds, Terrance Amityville   

60 Harding, Destyn Mount St. Michael   

61 Asante, Daasebre-Nano Danbury   

62 Hogan, Evan Ridgefield   

63 Mayfield, Brandon Liverpool   

64 Wallace, Jaron Cornwall   

65 Cabrera Arias, Winston Brien McMahon   

66 Hatcher, Colin Alexander Hamilton   

67 Maxwell, Kwame Woodlands   

68 Kaikai, Tony Beacon   

69 Jones, Terrell Christ the King   

70 Jean Francois, Frantz Nyack   

71 Agard, Paul Francis Lewis   

72 Mickens, Zamir St. Peters Jersey City   

73 Pappas, Armand Croton-Harmon   

74 Henry, Devin St. Anthony's   

75 Britton, Winston Hackley School   

76 Simmons, Jakwan Windsor   

77 Morrison, Terrell Archbishop Stepinac   

78 Sanabria, Aaron Christ the King   

79 Foster, Eric Windsor   

80 Bass, Najee New Rochelle   

81 Rigsbee, Bretton Mount St. Michael   

82 Koomson, Frederick Ramapo   

83 Moore, Tyrese Mt. Vernon   

84 Lam, Kitman Paul D. Schreiber   

85 Sanderson, Raymond Windsor   

86 Mahoney, James St. Joseph by-the-Sea   

87 Schepis, Rob North Rockland   

88 Gonzalez, Duran St. Peters Jersey City   

89 Benitez, Damien HS Graphic Communication Arts   

90 Omuemu, Eseosa Foxborough   

91 Goldberg, Charlie Croton-Harmon   

92 Mills, Brandon Harry S. Truman   

93 Bacchus, Izzy Scarsdale   

94 Roberts, Shaun Medgar Evers College Prep.   

95 Mulling, Dornell Yonkers   

96 Gonzales, Kerron Amityville   

97 Garrick, Avalon Lakeland / Panas   

98 Windisch, Stephen Harrison   

99 Aguirre, Kevin Harrison   

100 Chambers, Reheem Harry S. Truman   

101 Bournias, Themistokl Bronx HS of Science   

102 Aracena, Jonmichael Bronx HS of Science   

103 Celestine, Jashua Lakeland / Panas   

104 Pressley, D'Andre Yonkers   

105 Amadio, Austin Stony Brook School   

106 Valdez, Trevin New Rochelle   

107 Hathway, Jared Windham   

108 Coleman, Cameron Rye Country Day School   

109 Thelors, Rodley Spring Valley   

110 Emery, Ian Fairfield College Prep   

111 Carillo, Kai Archbishop Stepinac   

112 Pierre -maintus, Asderly Brien McMahon   

113 Gomez, Jonathon Archbishop Stepinac   

114 Genereux, Joakim Jacques Leber   

115 Sanchez, Peter Rye Country Day School   

116 Omolade, John Trinity School   

117 St. Hilaire, Mendel Mt. Vernon   

118 Obas, Anthony Xavier   

119 Francis, Corbett Haldane   

120 Lobue, William Columbia Grammar and Prep   

121 Andre, Marcus Hendrick Hudson   

122 Yee, Nicholas Salesian   

123 Shaw, Devonte Fairfield College Prep   

124 Boateng, Gilbart Yonkers   

125 McCants, Nate White Plains   

126 McLeod, Lee Yonkers   

127 Diggs, Bruce Yonkers   

128 Junjulas, Stephen Haldane   

129 Nduka, David White Plains   

130 Laub, Ben Hendrick Hudson   

131 george, ovens Spring Valley   

132 Cavalieri, Joseph Hendrick Hudson   

133 Dunn, Daniel Mt. Vernon   

134 Brennan, Connnor Windham   

135 Lambert, Amado Salesian   

136 Connors, Jack Windham   



137 Cohen, Jason Columbia Grammar and Prep   

138 Pryce, Brendan Brewster   

139 Rossi, Dan Brewster   

140 Cremin, Patrick Salesian   

Event  38   Men 1 Mile Run Varsity

 Name School Seed Time

1 Lundy, Conor Fordham Prep 4:08.25 Try throwng a meet for 3400+ athletes!   

2 Tooker, Aidan Saratoga Springs 4:09.38 I went to the seeding meeting and forgot an important update.   

3 van der Els, Eric Brien McMahon 4:10.58 Since the update moves two athletes into the   

4 Wilcutts, Gannon Western Albemarle 4:10.75 the top 45, I wouldn't think of "demoting" two others   

5 Johnson, Jake Colonie 4:11.40 and moving them off the list. Thus, there will be 47 in the race.   

6 Neish, Randy Glastonbury   

7 Van Vorst, Kevin Massapequa   

8 Petrella, Ben Liverpool   

9 Buckholtz, Frederick St. Anthony's   

10 Tibbets, Chris Sachem North

11 Kimball, Liam Timberlane   

12 Langer, Christopher St. Anthony's   

13 Daly, Cameron Inter-Lakes   

14 Dorflinger, Drew Pleasantville (Ny)   

15 Dearie, Ryan St. Anthony's   

16 Alemseged, Esu Cambridge Rindge & Latin   

17 Delfay, Mike Brewster   

18 Reyes, Jeffery Bay Shore   

19 Cornetta, Justin Hunterdon Central   

20 Lauer, Jonathan Sachem North

21 Hughes, Conor Fordham Prep   

22 Ryan, Jack Westhampton Beach   

23 Hazelwood, Kevin Brewster   

24 Morrison, Joe Arlington   

25 Sbrolini, Eric Arlington   

26 Affolder, Samuel Carthage   

27 Garrelts, Cameron Haddam-Killingworth   

28 Lewis, James Staples   

29 Akakeya, John Curtis   

30 Gay, Jon Westport   

31 Hanlon, Tom Pinkerton   

32 Gallagher, Ryan Briarcliff   

33 Tavangar, Kiyan Stuyvesant   

34 Ahmad, Zakeer Staples   

35 Fusco, Gregory Somers   

36 Velez, Nick St. Joseph by-the-Sea   

37 Breene, Aaron Wilton   

38 Mardo, William Cumberland   

39 Raslowsky, Christian Xavier   

40 Serino, Dylan North Rockland   

41 Morton, Sam Mamaroneck   

42 Ronan, Dominick Xavier   

43 Brown, Nick Kennett   

44 Mickool, Ian Ridgefield   

45 Reddy, Jeff Pinkerton   

46 Ehlenberger, Jack Western Albemarle   

47 Gudicipietro, Robert St. Joseph by-the-Sea   

PROVISIONAL LIST - MOVE UP (IN ORDER) AS SCRATCHES OCCUR

46 Leff, David West Genesee   

47 Fine, Dylan Dalton School   

48 Dougherty, Matthew Fordham Prep   

49 Ragone, Charlie Niskayuna   

50 Ryan, Danny Ward Melville   

51 Murphy, Brendan Miller Place   

52   

53   

54 McMorrow, Kevin Dover   

55 Pokorny, Andrew Brooklyn Tech   

56 Crist, George Fairfield College Prep   

57 Brownlow, Ty Liverpool   

58 Gornbein, Chase Staples   

59 Dyer, Andrew Hunterdon Central   

60 Ratte, Connor Coventry   

61 Camillieri, Brian Nanuet   

62 Davis, Noah Pinkerton   

63 Ryan, Aidan Trinity School   

64 Payne, Steven St. Benedicts   

65 Schulz, Stephen Liverpool   

66 Diamandis, Ajax Brien McMahon   

67 Beaudette, Kyle Amity Reg.   

68 Maddix, Isaiah Peru   

69 McGuire, Shane Huntington   

70 Consalvo, Tommy Brookfield   

71 Ruspantini, Robert St. Joseph by-the-Sea   

72 Meredith, Andrew Haddam-Killingworth   

73 Bicic, Muhamed Townsend Harris   

74 Courts, Timothy Manhasset   

75 Hoelzl, Justin Wilton   

76 Stutzman, Trevor Western Albemarle   

77 Ortega, Jemar Nyack   

78 Rautter, Michael New Fairfield   

79 Kimball, Niall Timberlane   

80 Rainsby, Graham Packer Collegiate Institute   

81 Vierling, Sean St. Anthony's   

82 Whitworth, Matt Pawling   

83 Kigen, Ronald St. Benedicts   

84 Cipri, Giancarlo Xavier   

85 Hoffman, Steven Kellenberg   

86 Emerson, Christopher Kellenberg   

87 Love, Christopher Kellenberg   

88 Lopez, Ricardo Kellenberg   



89 Bamberg, Scott St. Benedicts   

90 Batuyev, Evgeniy North Salem   

91 St.Germain, Connor Cornwall   

92 Wallace, Humberto James Madison   

93 Bendlin, Jay Valhalla   

94 Solomon, Jacob Bronx HS of Science   

95 Blanche, Justin Manhasset   

96 Fusco, Matthew Somers   

97 Ballard, Andrew Mamaroneck   

98 Kieffer, Charlie Fairfield Warde   

99 Capuano, Jared Guilderland   

100 McNamara, Luke Fordham Prep   

101 Kopstein, Thomas Huntington   

102 Watt, David Cambridge Rindge & Latin   

103 Sayre, Matthew Lakeland / Panas   

104 Greene, Max Brewster   

105 Webber, Michael Bronx HS of Science   

106 Javois, Keshaun Medgar Evers College Prep.   

107 Nieves, Matthew Bishop Loughlin   

108 Chin, Jared Clarkstown South   

109 Morgan, Riley Columbia Grammar and Prep   

110 Guzinski, Ryan North Rockland   

111 Arquit, Ben Rye Country Day School   

112 Siranaula, Dayshawn Brewster   

113 Selzer, Mike North Salem   

114 Wade, William Ben Bronx HS of Science   

115 Herrera-Murphy, Graham Bronx HS of Science   

116 Villegas, Brandon Carmel   

117 O'Rourke, Thomas Carmel   

118 Turk, Cameron Carmel   

119 Ruane, Finnbar Carmel   

120 Edney, Matthew Bronx HS of Science   

121 Cervantes, Aido Mt. Vernon   

122 Pereira, Ygor Mt. Vernon   

123 Iyer, Shiva Columbia Grammar and Prep   

Event  40   Men Javelin Throw Varsity

 Name School Seed Mark

1 Hill, Grayson Cathedral Preparatory Sch 200-03   

2 Weston, Jack Ridgefield   

3 Faucher, Kyle Timberlane   

4 Putnam, Chris Massapequa   

5 Gbenedio, Akpevwe Medgar Evers College Prep.   

6 Fields, Tyquel Archbishop Stepinac   

7 Urbanik, TJ Pinkerton   

8 Sullivan, Zachery Pinkerton   

9 Lanni, Joseph Greenwich   

10 Delfay, Mike Brewster   

11 Jackson, Damone Curtis   

12 Elliott, Gabriel Windsor   

13 Monteleone, paul John Jay-Cross River   

14 Joyce, Conall Hunterdon Central   

15 Lam, Taylor New Fairfield   

16 Doherty, Paul Haddam-Killingworth   

17 Campbell, Omalie Clara Barton   

18 Beauchesne, Josh Carmel   

19 Zilker, Sam Hendrick Hudson   

20 Rodriguez, David Thomas Jefferson   

21 Ford, Taylor Greenwich   

22 Brooks, Jelani Clara Barton   

23 Santiago, Alex Bay Shore   

24 Cafarella, Jacob Old Rochester   

25 Walzer, John Fordham Prep   

26 Mouzakis, Anastasios Tappan Zee   

27 Pollack, Joey Hunterdon Central   

28 Alverez, Christian Iona Prep   

29 Leopold, Clay Foxborough   

30 Mentzer, Chris John Jay-East Fishkill   

31 Clachar, Orion Coe-Brown   

32 Oneil, Akieam Thomas Jefferson   

33 Woody, Demarco St. Benedicts   

34 Harvin, Charles Archbishop Stepinac   

35 Herrera-Murphy, Graham Bronx HS of Science   

36 Johnson, Javaun Valhalla   

37 Maselli, Peter Hendrick Hudson   

38 Anstett, Jacob Hendrick Hudson   

39 Eagan, Kyle Rye Country Day School   

40 Doh, Ankou St. Benedicts   

41 Davis, Donte Thomas Jefferson   

42 Huibregtse, Clyde Bronx HS of Science   

Event  41   Men High Jump Varsity

 Name School Seed Mark

1 Etienne, Jyles Stony Brook School 6-11.00   

2 Coyle, Tyler Windsor 6-10.00   

3 Berry, Zaviir Guilderland   

4 Davis, Terrel Beacon   

5 Kenny, Connor New Fairfield   

6 Scott, Safir Greenwich   

7 Pallman, Connor Sachem North   

8 James, Judah Danbury   

9 Durham, Parish Arlington   

10 Willams, Nakia Southampton   

11 Murray, Marcus North Babylon   



12 Hamilton, Tahj Greenwich   

13 DiBiase, Michael St. Joseph by-the-Sea   

14 Renwick, Danny Old Rochester   

15 Louzada, Michael Clarkstown North   

16 Forde, Justin Brien McMahon   

17 Alejo, Timmy Southampton   

18 Robertson, Ernie Riverdale Country School   

19 Ezema, Kevin Hunterdon Central   

20 Bartlett, Ethan Valhalla   

21 Jeune, Mac Gregore St. Benedicts   

22 Lauriguet, Andrew West Islip   

23 Maloney, Numan Somers   

24 Elysee, Stanley Paul D. Schreiber   

25 Cottone, Joseph St. Joseph by-the-Sea   

26 Cassidy, Kevin West Islip   

27 Davis III, Bruce St. Benedicts   

28 Lewis, Bryant St. Anthony's   

29 Rutledge, Davian Dewitt Clinton   

30 Woodell, Jameson Hunterdon Central   

31 Rivera, Jose Bay Shore   

32 Dwyer, Ryan Nanuet   

33 Rivera, Angel Bay Shore   

34 Duffy, Samuel Newtown   

35 Ogbeide, Obosa Rye Country Day School   

36 Brogioli, Matt Old Rochester   

37 Aranda, Matias Valhalla   

38 Houston, Allan Rye Country Day School   

39 Alvero, AJ Iona Prep   

40 Holohan, Peter Clarkstown South   

41 Abrahams, Noah Archbishop Stepinac   

42 Bunyan, Andrew Clarkstown South   

43 Gleasure, Owen Old Rochester   

44 Mak, Kyle Blind Brook   

45 Anderson, Marquan Hendrick Hudson   

46 Cremoux, Gaetano Trinity School   

47 Calhoun, Robert North Babylon   

Event  42   Men Pole Vault Varsity

 Name School Seed Mark

1 Conboy, Thomas Saratoga Springs 14-06.00   

2 Ackerman, Liam St. Anthony's 14-06.00   

3 Llanos, Nathaniel Danbury   

4 Matta, Andrew Newburgh   

5 Storm, Colin Ridgefield   

6 Deluca, Marc Westhill   

7 Frawley, Dillon Fordham Prep   

8 Spisek, Milan Joel Barlow   

9 Murphy, Nate Saratoga Springs   

10 Best, Charlie Iona Prep   

11 DiBiase, Michael St. Joseph by-the-Sea   

12 Fastenau, John Hunterdon Central   

13 Pennella, Elliott Valhalla   

14 Walsh, Kaelan Fordham Prep   

15 Glover, Loukas Harrison   

16 Lipkin, Ben Bronx HS of Science   

17 Iorio, August Iona Prep   

18 Schepis, Rob North Rockland   

19 Schwartz, Jordan Hackley School   

20 Crozier, Jon Harrison   

21 Mielnik, Arthur Bronx HS of Science   

22 Bausmith, David Hunterdon Central   

23 Tellez, Brian Valhalla   

24 Lew, Dylan Newtown   

25 Appel, Josh Westhill   

26 Gottwals, Brandon Danbury   

27 Sunko, Jack New Rochelle   

28 Rutman, Maxwell Paul D. Schreiber   

29 Bellucci, Paul Pawling   

Event  43   Men 400 Meter Dash Varsity

 Name School Seed Time

1 Robinson, Shavanes Boys & Girls 48.41   

2 Agyare-May, Rodney Burncoat 48.49   

3 Mighty, Kemarni Clara Barton 48.57   

4 Williams, Noah McQuaid 48.94   

5 Stewart, Niles Poly Prep Country Day 48.98   

6 Coleman, Derald Christ the King   

7 Scott, Stephan Newburgh   

8 villamen, denzel Franklin K. Lane   

9 Mann, Keleb Bay Shore   

10 Hughes, Eric Pleasantville (Ny)   

11 Estinvil, Enrique Ramapo   

12 Lawrence, Nicholas Bishop Loughlin   

13 Griffin, Tysheem Amityville   

14 Orlando, John Cathedral Preparatory Sch   

15 Lafferty, Luke Eastport-South Manor   

16 Linehan, Daniel Brien McMahon   

17 Cadet, Stanley North Babylon   

18 Frisina, Dominic Cathedral Preparatory Sch   

19 Epps, Tim Windsor   

20 Ohia-Enjia, Onye Hackley School   



21 Leake, Lawrence Huntington   

22 Eaton, Sebastian Souhegan   

23 Ideozu, Sean Mamaroneck   

24 Desrosier, Lugduni Spring Valley   

25 Boyd-Pastel, Malik White Plains   

26 Dacres, Shaquille Mt. Vernon   

27 Diallo, Abdoulaye Townsend Harris   

28 Worsley, Alex Somers   

29 Manson, Marcus Windsor   

30 Parker, Nick Weston   

31 Anglin, Denzelle Thomas Jefferson   

32 Orosco, Nicholas Bishop Loughlin   

33 Zepf, Tim Trinity   

34 Kiarie-Mumbi, Andrew Xavier   

35 Knight, Devere Arlington   

36 Sandling, Jimmy Rye Country Day School   

37 Charles, Terry Bishop Loughlin   

38 Mahan, Mike Liverpool   

39 Maldon, Randy Harborfields   

40 Philistin, Mich Spring Valley   

41 Crosswhite, Aaron New Rochelle   

42 Therneus, Reedson Spring Valley   

43 Simmons, Byron St. Benedicts   

44 Simmons, Derrick Poly Prep Country Day   

45 Rooney, Daniel McQuaid   

46 Brusco, Darius Franklin K. Lane   

47 Thomas, Kristoph Cardinal Hayes   

48 Patterson, Ricky Peekskill   

49 Cheltenham, Kino Brooklyn Tech   

50 Beausil, Joshua Curtis   

51 Ekeigwe, Chadwick Ramapo   

52 Simpson, Shayne Boys & Girls   

53 McKie, Josh Trinity School   

54 Fogarasi, Alex Pawling   

55 Forson, Prince Archbishop Stepinac   

56 O'Neal, Kalvin Amityville   

57 Murphy, Sean Guilderland   

58 Fitzgerald, Joel Mount St. Michael   

59 Swanney, Jacob Timberlane   

60 Goitia, Seth Cornwall   

61 Lanternier, Sam Pinkerton   

62 Zincke, Joshua Mt. Vernon   

63 Dorsett, Ivan Newburgh   

64 Sean, Taylor Guilderland   

65 Hunter, Sebestian .c. Southampton   

66 Bartley, Jonathan Danbury   

67 Hilton, Donavan Greater New Bedford Rvt   

68 Woody, Ryan Xavier   

69 Oomen-Lochtefeld, Sam Hingham   

70 Gonzalez, Peter Liverpool   

71 Dwyer, Ryan Nanuet   

72 Montoya, Felipe Boys & Girls   

73 Mollin, Sam Mamaroneck   

74 Thomson, Julian Clarkstown North   

75 Bove, Greg West Islip   

76 Sanchez, Peter Rye Country Day School   

77 Bagley, Markus St. Peters Jersey City   

78 Coeur, Damayah Elmont   

79 Rakowski, Ben Haddam-Killingworth   

80 Malley, Luke Hendrick Hudson   

81 Rodriguez, Alvaro North Rockland   

PROVISIONAL LIST - MOVE UP (IN ORDER) AS SCRATCHES OCCUR

82 Grinnage, Ahmad Benjamin Banneker   

83 Evans, Brandon Elmont   

84 Percival, Justin St. Anthony's   

85 Burkhardt, Peter Harrison   

86 Valvano, Stephen St. Benedicts   

87 Anderson, Christian Cardinal Hayes   

88 Martin, Noah Greater New Bedford Rvt   

89 Johnson, Mlik Elmont   

90 Crough, Spencer Southampton   

91 Perlaza, Jason Mt. Vernon   

92 Jones, Derek Cathedral Preparatory Sch   

93 McLean, Chris Windsor   

94 Nations IV, Gus St. Peters Jersey City   

95 Chavis, K'Von Mt. Vernon   

96 Cohen, Robert Ridgefield   

97 Rudish, Mitch Huntington   

98 Ridges, Justin Bay Shore   

99 Guerrier-Heyward, Devon St. Anthony's   

100 Gooden, Arthur Fordham Prep   

101 Dellefave, Mark West Genesee   

102 Sorensen, Mahlon Trinity School   

103 Grant, Dylan Fox Lane   

104 Coleman, Cameron Rye Country Day School   

105 Moore, Thomas Fairfield College Prep   

106 Lezama-Thompson, Vondell Cardinal Hayes   

107 Anzivino, Matthew Pinkerton   

108 Agro, Ryan Haddam-Killingworth   

109 Palmer, Phylroy Mt. Vernon   

110 Omolade, John Trinity School   

111 Spellman, Christopher Bay Shore   

112 Donato, Michael Hendrick Hudson   

113 DePas, Kaylan St. Benedicts   

114 Lanzetta, Christian Archbishop Molloy   

115 Kowgios, Nick North Salem   

116 C.Hunter, Sebastian Southampton   

117 Kearney, Demere St. Benedicts   

118 Hemmingway, Johnathan Mt. Vernon   

119 Gnibus, John Fairfield College Prep   



120 Konopka, Arthur North Babylon   

121 Wallace, Jaron Cornwall   

122 Stephenson, Jallah Manhasset   

123 Barragan, Jonathan New Rochelle   

124 Armstrong, Khalid Mt. Vernon   

125 Piloco, Nick Archbishop Stepinac   

126 Espinal, Socrates Blind Brook   

127 Elliott, Ethan Elmont   

128 Bedore, JaeQuawn Valhalla   

Event  44   Men Triple Jump Varsity

 Name School Seed Mark

1 Grey, Rayvon Beacon 49-07.00   

2 Baker, Matthew Xavier   

3 Skipper, Clarence Guilderland   

4 Scanlon, Jesse Southampton   

5 Pappas, Armand Croton-Harmon   

6 Pereira, Sebastian Southampton   

7 Oguntoye, Emmanuel Amityville   

8 Davis, Terrel Beacon   

9 Alejo, Timmy Southampton   

10 Holland, Jason Somers   

11 Willams, Nakia Southampton   

12 Blue, Robert Harrison   

13 Chin, Stephen Poly Prep Country Day   

14 Odigi, Iyore North Babylon   

15 Edwards, Tumani Danbury   

16 Bass, Najee New Rochelle   

17 Cafri, Dmitry Briarcliff   

18 Celestine, Jacub Lakeland / Panas   

19 Danyluk, Michael Clarkstown South   

20 Zsikla, Alexander Paul D. Schreiber   

21 Abel, Raphael McQuaid   

22 Bartlett, Ethan Valhalla   

23 Etienne, Jyles Stony Brook School   

24 Berger, Donald Thomas Jefferson   

25 Jeune, Mac Gregore St. Benedicts   

26 Matrangolo, Michael St. Joseph by-the-Sea   

27 Samson, Rodney Iona Prep   

28 Santiago, Ian Harrison   

29 Su, Matthew Jericho   

30 Teal, John Cambridge Rindge & Latin   

31 louis, romaniel Spring Valley   

32 Clarke, Orlando Valhalla   

33 Smith, Izaias Saratoga Springs   

34 Frost, Donald Liverpool   

35 Hadzigeorgiou, Nick Sachem North   

36 Denis, Jashua St. Benedicts   

37 Titre-Barnor, Reggie Brewster   

38 Ellis, Jaren Christ the King   

39 Arias, Kenny Brewster   

40 Figueroa, Darien Brewster   

41 Frias, Enmanuel Fordham Prep   

42 St. Hilaire, Mendel Mt. Vernon   

43 Arrington-Holmes, Justin Trinity School   

44 Ricketts, D'Shaun Mt. Vernon   

45 Bown, Jesse Archbishop Stepinac   

Event  48   Men 3000 Meter Steeplechase Varsity

 Name School Seed Time

Nohilly, Eion John Jay-Cross River 9:15.21   

Drezek, Ben Cumberland 9:17.20   

Crowley, George Scarsdale   

Bathgate, Dawson East Rochester   

Murray, Sean John Jay-East Fishkill   

Rock, Kieran Archbishop Molloy   

Crowley, Greg Scarsdale   

Whitworth, Matt Pawling   

Hartshorne, Hunter Ithaca   

Miller, Conor Fordham Prep   

Courts, Timothy Manhasset   

Siranaula, Dayshawn Brewster   

Crist, George Fairfield College Prep   

Morales, TJ North Rockland   

Stewart, Charlie John Jay-Cross River   

Hernandez, Nick North Rockland   

Solomon, Jacob Bronx HS of Science   

Eldridge, Egan Mt. Ararat   

Gudicipietro, Robert St. Joseph by-the-Sea   

Jenkins, Ryan John Jay-Cross River   

Caterisano, Nick McQuaid   

O'Brien, Kyle Huntington   

Meier, Cam Mt. Ararat   

Jacobsen, Erik Brewster   

Caron, Peter Windham   

Ojeda, Adrian White Plains   

Orozco, Giovanni Valhalla   

Capuano, Jared Guilderland   

Arquit, Ben Rye Country Day School   

Battersby, Colin Beacon   

Mulvany, Kieran Iona Prep   

PROVISIONAL LIST - MOVE UP (IN ORDER) AS SCRATCHES OCCUR

Herrera-Murphy, Graham Bronx HS of Science   

Duval, Joel Newtown   



Reeds, Brenden Pierce Newtown   

Harris, Ricky Harrison   

Scheffs-Bevington, Leon Bronx HS of Science   

Hinz, Julien Poly Prep Country Day   

French, Eric Mt. Ararat   

Mariuzza, Dylan Yorktown   

Greene, Max Brewster   

Nowakowski, Aidan West Islip   

Swan, Noah Rye Country Day School   

Reizis, Timothy Bronx HS of Science   

Kelly, Liam West Islip   

Event  50   Men 400 Meter Hurdles Varsity

 Name School Seed Time

1 Tucker, Infinite Huntington 52.29   

2 Griffiths, Ronaldo Clara Barton 52.38   

3 villamen, denzel Franklin K. Lane   

4 Orosco, Nicholas Bishop Loughlin   

5 Walker, Robert Newburgh   

6 Adams, David Beacon   

7 Phelps, Magnum St. Benedicts   

8 Ezeillo, Chima North Rockland   

9 Onwuka, David Newburgh   

10 Echeandia, Andres Archbishop Molloy   

11 Louis-Juste, Philippe North Rockland   

12 Singh, Richardo Newburgh   

13 Rock, Liam Archbishop Molloy   

14 Brusco, Darius Franklin K. Lane   

15 Danyluk, Michael Clarkstown South   

16 aaron, akeem Thomas Jefferson   

17 Alexander, Hakeem Thomas Jefferson   

18 Hoffman, Jacob Stuyvesant   

19 Nicolia, Noah Cathedral Preparatory Sch   

20 Gould, Ryler Newburgh   

21 Pringle, Randy Christ the King   

22 Konigsberg, Matt Harrison   

23 Farrell, Brennen Pawling   

24 Falconer, Dakari St. Peters Jersey City   

25 Rosario, Edwin Dewitt Clinton   

26 Foley, Brendan Hunterdon Central   

27 Ortega, Justin Bay Shore   

28 rogers, omar Franklin K. Lane   

29 Elysee, Stanley Paul D. Schreiber   

30 Cambio, John St. Joseph by-the-Sea   

31 Benton, Darius West Islip   

32 Ivey, Brian John Jay-Cross River   

33 Ruspantini, Robert St. Joseph by-the-Sea   

34 Sims, Corey Western Albemarle   

35 Espinal, Socrates Blind Brook   

36 Banful, Humphrey Clara Barton   

37 MacArthur, Will Cambridge Rindge & Latin   

38 Mollison, Joshua Clara Barton   

39 Mejia, Jason Paul D. Schreiber   

40 Glover, Xavier Archbishop Molloy   

41 Crawford, Justin Archbishop Molloy   

42 Egberongbe, Anthony St. Benedicts   

43 Runge, Justin Carthage   

44 Ascher, Jonathan Collegiate School   

45 Wisowaty, Robbie St. Peters Jersey City   

46 Bradley, T.J. Saratoga Springs   

47 Arias, Miguel Valhalla   

48 Tumulty, Ian Lakeland / Panas   

49 Deri, Brett Newtown   

50 Jonson, Alex Windham   

51 Murray, Nazir Liverpool   

52 Benymon, Alijah Amityville   

53 Paterson, James North Rockland   

54 Thybulle, Jonathan St. Peters Jersey City   

55 Afragola, Lucian Haddam-Killingworth   

56 Boyle, Jarron Westport   

57 Palmer, Phylroy Mt. Vernon   

58 Fortune, Stephane Spring Valley   

59 Titre-Barnor, Reggie Brewster   

60 Gordon, Richard Ridgefield   

61 Vilinskis, Thomas Ridgefield   

62 Jackson, Evander Rye Country Day School   

63 Clark, Jackson Bronx HS of Science   

64 Guillotte, Zack Greater New Bedford Rvt   

65 Arias, Kenny Brewster   

66 Figueroa, Darien Brewster   

67 Neafsey, Patrick Rye Country Day School   

68 Gilpin, Brandon Amityville   

69 Molinelli, Matt Rye Country Day School   

70 Shuck, Carl Rye Country Day School   

71 Rodgers, Greg Mt. Vernon   

72 Bowen, Jadin Mt. Vernon   

73 Howe, Zyion White Plains   

74 Paige, D'Angelo White Plains   

Event  52   Men 4x800 Meter Relay Varsity

 Team Relay Seed Time

1 West Islip 7:47.68   

2 Warwick Valley   



3 Arlington   

4 St. Anthony's   

5 Danbury   

6 Xavier   

7 Newburgh   

8 Saratoga Springs   

9 Paul D. Schreiber   

10 Liverpool   

11 Brewster   

12 Massapequa   

13 Cornwall   

14 Monroe Woodbury   

15 Fairfield Warde   

16 Hunterdon Central   

17 Ithaca   

18 Manhasset   

19 Collegiate School   

20 Cathedral Preparatory Sch   

21 Nanuet   

22 Townsend Harris   

23 Pawling   

24 Clarkstown North   

25 Pinkerton   

26 Haldane   

27 Ridgefield   

28 Dewitt Clinton   

29 Guilderland   

30 Bay Shore   

31 Briarcliff   

32 Miller Place   

33 Harborfields   

34 New Rochelle   

35 Newtown   

36 Francis Lewis   

37 Riverdale Country School   

Event  54   Men 4x100 Meter Relay Varsity

 Team Relay Seed Time

1 Hackley School 42.12   

2 Windsor 42.17   

3 Cardinal Hayes   

4 Newburgh   

5 Elmont   

6 Amityville   

7 Danbury   

8 Hunterdon Central   

9 Mount St. Michael   

10 St. Anthony's   

11 North Babylon   

12 New Rochelle   

13 North Rockland   

14 Nyack   

15 Harrison   

16 Far Rockaway   

17 Yonkers   

18 Brien McMahon   

19 Poly Prep Country Day   

20 Lakeland / Panas   

21 Mt. Vernon   

22 Bay Shore   

23 Benjamin Banneker   

24 St. Benedicts   

25 Spring Valley   

26 Boys & Girls   

27 Woodlands   

28 Beacon   

29 Harry S. Truman   

30 Liverpool   

31 Poughkeepsie   

32 Guilderland   

33 Old Rochester   

34 Scarsdale   

35 Valhalla   

36 Xavier   

37 Ridgefield   

38 Rye Country Day School   

39 Windham   

40 Clarkstown North   

41 White Plains   

42 Cambridge Rindge & Latin   

43 Bronx HS of Science   

44 Archbishop Stepinac   

45 Medgar Evers College Prep.   

46 Greenwich   

47 Paul D. Schreiber   

48 Somers   

49 Francis Lewis   

50 Newtown   

51 Trinity School   

Event  56   Men 4x400 Meter Relay Varsity

 Team Relay Seed Time

1 Huntington 3:16.09   

2 Newburgh   



3 Bishop Loughlin   

4 Hunterdon Central   

5 Boys & Girls   

6 Half Hollow Hills West   

7 Bay Shore   

8 North Rockland   

9 Danbury   

10 Windsor   

11 Clara Barton   

12 Thomas Jefferson   

13 Suffern   

14 Dewitt Clinton   

15 Christ the King   

16 Cardinal Hayes   

17 Elmont   

18 Franklin K. Lane   

19 Mt. Vernon   

20 Immaculate   

21 Cathedral Preparatory Sch   

22 Ridgefield   

23 Saratoga Springs   

24 Spring Valley   

25 Cambridge Rindge & Latin   

26 Lakeland / Panas   

27 New Rochelle   

28 North Babylon   

29 Southampton   

30 Harrison   

31 Valhalla   

32 Liverpool   

33 Shaker   

34 Mount St. Michael   

35 Pawling   

36 St. Anthony's   

37 Clarkstown North   

38 Riverdale Country School   

39 Francis Lewis   

40 Harborfields   

Event  58   Men 100 Meter Dash Elite Men 10

 Name School Seed Time

1 Battaglia, Vincenzo Usa   

2 Gladman, Charles Usa   

3 Williamson, Mikhail Jamaica   

4 Carrington, Shawn Usa   

5 Reeves, Lassan Usa   

6 Bascomy, Jeremy Guyana   

7 George, Winston Guyana   

8 Williams, Paul Grenada   

9 Marcano, Andre Trinidad & Tobago   


